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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 24 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
14.05.2017 - 11:30 Results
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 30.60 DOBROVOLSKI Aleksandr KJSSK Nizni-Tagil (RUS) 25.03.1989
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 29.82 PACHEL Marko Tallinn 13.04.1989
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 28.63 ALLIKVEE Martin GARANT Poznan (POL) 12.07.2013
Estonian Records 27.81 ALJAND Martti AUD Riga (LAT) 1.06.2014
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2003 and younger

1. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.67 483
2. SUKYS Arnoldas 03 Kaunas swimming school 35.43 414
3. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 35.50 412
4. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.08 392
5. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 37.03 363
6. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.17 359
7. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.33 354
8. MAARANEN Joonas 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           37.77 342
9. BARAKOV Artem 03 Vovis 38.14 332

10. STOLARENKO Deniss 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 38.48 323
11. GORLOVICS Aleksejs 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 38.92 312
12. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 39.07 309
13. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.72 294
14. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas swimming school 39.89 290
15. STANKUS Viktoras 03 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 40.95 268
16. SAKS Stefan 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 41.23 263
17. KRYLA Donatas 04 Kaunas swimming school 41.43 259
18. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 41.60 256
19. MATVEEVS Igors 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 42.17 245
20. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.39 242
21. OLISAUSKAS Karolis 05 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 42.42 241
22. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.20 228
23. VIIK Siim Otoskar 04 Paernu Spordikool 43.40 225
24. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.27 212
25. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.55 208
26. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 45.32 198
27. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.61 194
28. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.20 175
29. ZAHAROV Maksim 07 Vovis 48.74 159
30. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 48.82 158
31. VOSKANS Daniels 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 50.41 143
32. SCHNEIDER Martin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 50.49 143
33. PEDRIKS Roland 05 Paernu Spordikool 50.85 140
34. PINKOVSKIS Marats 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 53.13 122

DSQ VITKOVSKIS Mareks 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins
BrD - Leg movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 14.05.2017 13:22 - Page 2

Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 24, Men, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2001 - 2002

1. KAHANOVICS Rihards 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 32.71 526
2. KRASIKOVS Igors 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.40 494
3. APSITIS Daniels Harijs 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.50 490
4. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 34.04 467
5. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.40 453
6. LISOVSKIS Aleksandrs 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 36.57 377
7. NARBUTAS Mantas 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 38.88 313
8. MURRO Marco 02 Hiiu Hueljes 41.46 258
9. SARAPU Siim 02 MyFitness 41.68 254

10. KOSINOV Andrej 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 43.99 216

Open

1. ALLIKVEE Martin 95 Spordiklubi Garant 29.13 746
2. MJASOJEDOVS Fjodors 94 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 30.33 660
3. SELI Karel 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 30.48 651
4. SALKOVSKIS Jevgenijs 00 Kipsalas peldbaseins 30.52 648
5. HEIN Silver 97 Ujumisklubi Briis 30.70 637
6. MATVEJEV Tiit 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.77 633
7. PRANEVICIUS Rokas 99 Kaunas swimming school 31.38 596
8. LICITIS Arturs 99 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 31.72 577
9. VYSNIAUSKAS Martinas 00 Panevezys RSSG 31.82 572

10. BOKA Deniss 00 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 32.55 534
11. KAHANOVICS Rihards 02 Kipsalas peldbaseins 32.71 526
12. KRASIKOVS Igors 01 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.40 494
13. APSITIS Daniels Harijs 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 33.50 490
14. PUGZLYS Matas 00 Kaunas swimming school 33.55 488
15. MILK Karl Mattias 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.67 483
16. PUKK Georg 98 Kalevi Ujumiskool 33.79 478
17. ARM Markus 01 MyFitness 34.04 467
18. OPER Georg 02 Tartu Ujumisklubi 34.40 453
19. SUKYS Arnoldas 03 Kaunas swimming school 35.43 414
20. APPEL Daniil 03 Spordiklubi Energia 35.50 412
21. AAVIK Sander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 36.08 392
22. LISOVSKIS Aleksandrs 02 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 36.57 377

TIIMUS Siim Hindrik 00 Wiru Swim 36.57 377
24. PRITS Ralf Erik 04 MyFitness 37.03 363
25. LASKO Aleksander 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 37.17 359
26. PRANK Ervin Otto 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 37.33 354
27. MAARANEN Joonas 04 Hyvinkaeaen Uimaseura           37.77 342
28. BARAKOV Artem 03 Vovis 38.14 332
29. STOLARENKO Deniss 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 38.48 323
30. NARBUTAS Mantas 02 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 38.88 313
31. GORLOVICS Aleksejs 03 BJSS Ridzene-Daugavas SN 38.92 312
32. MOSKALENKO Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 39.07 309
33. VESKE Sten Robin 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 39.72 294
34. PALACIONIS Armandas 04 Kaunas swimming school 39.89 290
35. STANKUS Viktoras 03 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 40.95 268
36. SAKS Stefan 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 41.23 263
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Finis Cup
Tartu, 13. - 14.5.2017

Event 24, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

37. KRYLA Donatas 04 Kaunas swimming school 41.43 259
38. MURRO Marco 02 Hiiu Hueljes 41.46 258
39. MILK Martti 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 41.60 256
40. SARAPU Siim 02 MyFitness 41.68 254
41. MATVEEVS Igors 03 Kipsalas peldbaseins 42.17 245
42. PRANK Herbert Hugo 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 42.39 242
43. OLISAUSKAS Karolis 05 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 42.42 241
44. ROOTSMA Ats 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 43.20 228
45. VIIK Siim Otoskar 04 Paernu Spordikool 43.40 225
46. KOSINOV Andrej 01 Klaipeda Gintaro SC 43.99 216
47. BOISEN Rasmus 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 44.27 212
48. JAAMUL Kevin Martin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 44.55 208
49. ULMAS Artur 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 45.32 198
50. SKUT Matvei 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 45.61 194
51. PRANS Sten-Artti 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 47.20 175
52. ZAHAROV Maksim 07 Vovis 48.74 159
53. TAMMEVESKI Kaspar 04 Hiiu Hueljes 48.82 158
54. VOSKANS Daniels 06 Kipsalas peldbaseins 50.41 143
55. SCHNEIDER Martin 06 Hiiu Hueljes 50.49 143
56. PEDRIKS Roland 05 Paernu Spordikool 50.85 140
57. PINKOVSKIS Marats 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins 53.13 122

DSQ VITKOVSKIS Mareks 07 Kipsalas peldbaseins
BrD - Leg movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane


